
Distribution List for EA0708-001

Name Organisation Fax Number Email
Larry Tourangeau Sahtu Secretariat Inc. 867-587-4908 larry_tourangeau@gov.deline.ca
Judith Wright-Bird Sahtu Land Use Planning Board 867-598-2545 slupb@nt.sympatico.ca
Nicole Lights Sahtu Renewable Resources Board eas@srrb.nt.ca
Wanda Anderson Mackenzie Valley Land and Water Board wanda@mvlwb.com
Roger Odgaard Norman Wells Land Corporation 867-587-2545 admin@nwlc.ca
Winter Lennie Norman Wells Renewable Resources Council 867-587-2545 emlc@nt.sympatico.ca
Ian Fremantle Norman Wells Town Council 867-587-3701 townmgr@normanwells.com
Clarence Campbell Tulita Land Corporation 867-588-4025 clarence@tulitalandcorp.ca
Peter Bayha Tulita Hamlet Office 867-588-4908 shorassi@allstream.net
Ediie McPherson, Jr. Fort Norman Metis Local #60 Land Corp. 867-588-3806 fnmetislandcorp@nt.sympatico.ca
Chief Frank Andrew Tulita Band Council 867-588-3613
Wilfred Lennie, Sr. Fort Norman Renewable Resources Council 867-588-3726
Tom Bradbury DIAND 867-587-2928 bradburyt@ainc-inac.gc.ca
Armin Johnson DIAND 867-587-2928 johnsona@ainc-inac.gc.ca
Carey Ogilvie Environment Canada 867-873-8185 carey.ogilvie@ec.gc.ca
Ernie Watson DFO 867-669-4940 watsone@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Jason McNeill GNWT  jason_mcneill@gov.nt.ca
Keith Hickling GNWT  keith_hickling@gov.nt.ca
Glen Mackay GNWT  glen_mackay@gov.nt.ca
Chris Beveridge GNWT  christopher_beveridge@gov.nt.ca
Bruce Stebbing GNWT  bruce_stebbing@gov.nt.ca
Jeremy Jaud GNWT  jeremy_jaud@gov.nt.ca
Kathie Thibaudeau YESAB kathie.thibaudeau@yesab.ca
Aliesha Narain YESAB aliesha.narain@yesab.ca
Testloa Smith Ross River Dena 867-969-2116 rrdyesaa@northwestel.net
Laurie Allen Liard First Nation 867-536-2109 lallen@kaska.ca
Mike Fournier Environment Canada mike.fournier@ec.gc.ca
Gordon Hamre Parks Canada 867-766-8466 gordon.hamre@pc.gc.ca
Katherine Cumming Parks Canada katherine.cumming@pc.gc.ca
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